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Position

Social Services Director/Public
Guardian/Pc

Dep Director/Ss Program Manager
Social Services Supervisor
Employment & Training Sup
Staff Services Manager
Information System Tech

Social Worker IlI

Welfare Fraud Invest. II

Social Services Supervisor

Staff Services Specialist

Social Worker I

Social Worker I

Program Manager |

Social Worker I

Senior Social Worker B

Staff Services Analyst |
Employment & Training Worker llI
Social Worker Il
Fiscal/Tech.Serv.Asst.3

Social Worker Il

Staff Services Analyst |

Office Supervisor

Employment & Training Sup
Eligibility Specialist Il

Eligibility Specialist Il

Social Services Aide |
Employment & Training Worker |
Employment & Training Worker |
Eligibility Specialist Il

Eligibility Spec Supervisor

Other Positions Held County

Plumas County

Plumas County
Plumas County
Plumas County
Plumas County
Plumas County
Plumas County
Plumas County
Plumas County
Plumas County
Plumas County
Plumas County
Plumas County
Plumas County
Plumas County
Plumas County
Plumas County
Plumas County
Plumas County
Plumas County
Plumas County
Plumas County
Plumas County
Plumas County
Plumas County
Plumas County
Plumas County
Plumas County
Plumas County

Plumas County

Department

Social Services

Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services

Social Services

Total Wages

$86,016

$82,824
$77,867
$73,995
$73,071
$70,393
$67,228
$63,539
$62,692
$62,436
$57,543
$55,806
$55,052
$53,792
$53,695
$51,374
$50,567
$50,245
$49,379
$48,788
$47,327
$44,685
$43,460
$40,438
$39,236
$36,626
$36,507
$36,356
$35,374
$34,269



31.
32.
33.

34,
35,
36.
37.
38,
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45,
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.

Office Assistant Il
Social Services Aide |

Fiscal/Technological Services
Assistant. 2

Office Assistant Il
Social Worker |

Extra Help (160)
Eligibility Specialist |
Staff Services Analyst |
Extra Help (160)
Eligibility Specialist |
Extra Help (160)
Eligibility Specialist |
Eligibility Specialist 11l
Extra Help (160)

Extra Help (160)

Extra Help (160)

Extra Help (160)

Extra Help (160)
Extra Help (160)
Extra Help (160)
Extra Help (160)
Extra Help (160)
Eligibility Specialist |

Plumas County
Plumas County

Plumas County

Plumas County
Plumas County
Plumas County
Plumas County
Plumas County
Plumas County
Plumas County
Plumas County
Plumas County
Plumas County
Plumas County
Plumas County
Plumas County
Plumas County
Plumas County
Plumas County
Plumas County
Plumas County
Plumas County

Plumas County

Social Services
Social Services

Social Services

Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services

Social Services

$34,160
$33,029
$31,062

$30,229
$29,348
$23,529
$20,516
$18,722
$15,178
$14,514
$13,628
$10,365
$7,970
$7,872
$7,116
$4,638
$3,773
$3,222
$2,925
$2,579
$2,520
$2,219
$1,979



