	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	Social Services Director/Public Guardian/Pc		Plumas County	Social Services	\$86,016
2.	Dep Director/Ss Program Manager		Plumas County	Social Services	\$82,824
3.	Social Services Supervisor		Plumas County	Social Services	\$77,867
4.	Employment & Training Sup		Plumas County	Social Services	\$73,995
5.	Staff Services Manager		Plumas County	Social Services	\$73,071
6.	Information System Tech		Plumas County	Social Services	\$70,393
7.	Social Worker III		Plumas County	Social Services	\$67,228
8.	Welfare Fraud Invest. II		Plumas County	Social Services	\$63,539
9.	Social Services Supervisor		Plumas County	Social Services	\$62,692
10.	Staff Services Specialist		Plumas County	Social Services	\$62,436
11.	Social Worker II		Plumas County	Social Services	\$57,543
12.	Social Worker II		Plumas County	Social Services	\$55,806
13.	Program Manager I		Plumas County	Social Services	\$55,052
14.	Social Worker II		Plumas County	Social Services	\$53,792
15.	Senior Social Worker B		Plumas County	Social Services	\$53,695
16.	Staff Services Analyst I		Plumas County	Social Services	\$51,374
17.	Employment & Training Worker III		Plumas County	Social Services	\$50,567
18.	Social Worker II		Plumas County	Social Services	\$50,245
19.	Fiscal/Tech.Serv.Asst.3		Plumas County	Social Services	\$49,379
20.	Social Worker II		Plumas County	Social Services	\$48,788
21.	Staff Services Analyst I		Plumas County	Social Services	\$47,327
22.	Office Supervisor		Plumas County	Social Services	\$44,685
23.	Employment & Training Sup		Plumas County	Social Services	\$43,460
24.	Eligibility Specialist II		Plumas County	Social Services	\$40,438
25.	Eligibility Specialist II		Plumas County	Social Services	\$39,236
26.	Social Services Aide I		Plumas County	Social Services	\$36,626
27.	Employment & Training Worker I		Plumas County	Social Services	\$36,507
28.	Employment & Training Worker I		Plumas County	Social Services	\$36,356
29.	Eligibility Specialist II		Plumas County	Social Services	\$35,374
30.	Eligibility Spec Supervisor		Plumas County	Social Services	\$34,269

31.	Office Assistant II	Plumas County	Social Services	\$34,160
32.	Social Services Aide I	Plumas County	Social Services	\$33,029
33.	Fiscal/Technological Services Assistant. 2	Plumas County	Social Services	\$31,062
34.	Office Assistant II	Plumas County	Social Services	\$30,229
35.	Social Worker I	Plumas County	Social Services	\$29,348
36.	Extra Help (160)	Plumas County	Social Services	\$23,529
37.	Eligibility Specialist I	Plumas County	Social Services	\$20,516
38.	Staff Services Analyst I	Plumas County	Social Services	\$18,722
39.	Extra Help (160)	Plumas County	Social Services	\$15,178
40.	Eligibility Specialist I	Plumas County	Social Services	\$14,514
41.	Extra Help (160)	Plumas County	Social Services	\$13,628
42.	Eligibility Specialist I	Plumas County	Social Services	\$10,365
43.	Eligibility Specialist III	Plumas County	Social Services	\$7,970
44.	Extra Help (160)	Plumas County	Social Services	\$7,872
45.	Extra Help (160)	Plumas County	Social Services	\$7,116
46.	Extra Help (160)	Plumas County	Social Services	\$4,638
47.	Extra Help (160)	Plumas County	Social Services	\$3,773
48.	Extra Help (160)	Plumas County	Social Services	\$3,222
49.	Extra Help (160)	Plumas County	Social Services	\$2,925
50.	Extra Help (160)	Plumas County	Social Services	\$2,579
51.	Extra Help (160)	Plumas County	Social Services	\$2,520
52.	Extra Help (160)	Plumas County	Social Services	\$2,219
53.	Eligibility Specialist I	Plumas County	Social Services	\$1,979